294 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Straight Crank Handles
Stainless Steel, with Revolving Handle, with Round or Square Bore
GN 269
1 Length l
2 Bore d1
How to order (Inch)
1 2
GN 269-80-B1/2
GN 269 straight crank handles have been designed to comply with stringent hygiene requirements.
The cylindrical handles are made of Duroplast, which provides good resistance to chemicals.
Information
Inch | Metric
• Crank body
Stainless steel precision casting AISI CF-8
Contact face of hub machined
• Revolving handle similar to GN 598.1
→ page 39
Plastic
Black, shiny finish
• Threaded spindle
Stainless steel AISI 304
• Square Bores DIN 79 → page 2044
• Cross Holes GN 110 → page 2042
• Plastic Characteristics → page 2135
• Stainless Steel Characteristics → page 2143
• RoHS compliant
Specification
• Other modifications such as special inch and
metric bores, keyways, set screw holes, etc
• Stainless steel crank handles with GN 798.5
stepped retractable handle → page 48
On request
1 Length l
2 Square s (Bore d1)
How to order (Metric)
1 2
GN 269-125-V14
www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 295|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
GN 269 Straight Crank Handles continued
1 2
Length l d1 +0.002
Bore
d2 h1 h2 ≈ h3 h4 ≈ Ø
Handle
  3.15
 80
B 1/2  0.87
22
 0.87
22
 0.61
15.4
0.26
6.6
 1.77
45
 0.71
18
  3.94
100
B 1/2  1.02
26
 1.02
26
 0.70
17.7
0.33
8.3
 2.17
55
 0.83
21
  4.92
125
B 5/8  1.10
28
 1.10
28
 0.74
18.8
0.36
9.2
 2.80
71
 0.91
23
  6.30
160
B 3/4  1.26
32
 1.26
32
 0.89
22.6
0.37
9.4
 2.80
71
 0.91
23
Dimensions in: inches - millimeters
Inch table
1 2 2
Length l d1 H9
Bore
s H11
Square
d2 h1 h2 ≈ h3 h4 ≈ Ø
Handle
 80
  3.15
B 10 V 10 22
 0.87
22
 0.87
15.4
 0.61
6.6
0.26
45
 1.77
18
 0.71
100
  3.94
B 12 V 12 26
 1.02
26
 1.02
17.7
 0.70
8.3
0.33
55
 2.17
21
 0.83
125
  4.92
B 14 V 14 28
 1.10
28
 1.10
18.8
 0.74
9.2
0.36
71
 2.80
23
 0.91
160
  6.30
B 17 V 17 32
 1.26
32
 1.26
22.6
 0.89
9.4
0.37
71
 2.80
23
 0.91
200
  7.87
B 19 V 19 38
 1.50
38
 1.50
28
 1.10
9.4
0.37
71
 2.80
23
 0.91
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table